House
1,521 Sqft - 529 Bross St, Longmont, Colorado

80501

Basic Details

Property Type:

MLS #:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
932748
$670,000
2

1

1,521 Sqft

1927

UusS

Cco
Boulder
Longmont
Old Town

80501

Features

J

View:

City View




